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Cake Menu
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Cake Flavours
Chocolate Mud 

with chocolate ganache

 

Coconut, & White Chocolate w/ Raspberry or Mango

with white chocolate ganache and roasted coconut flakes

 

Carrot & Walnut

with cream cheese frosting

 

New York Baked Cheesecakes

Mixed Berry | Pecan Caramel | Chocolate

available in 10" round size only

 

Lemon Tart

available in 10" round size only

 

Gluten Free Chocolate & Hazelnut

with chocolate ganache

not available in cupcake sizes

 

Gluten Free Orange & Almond

with chocolate ganache & slithered roasted almonds
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Cake Sizes & Pricing

10" Round

approx. 12 - 20 serves

 

10" Square

approx. 20 - 35 serves

 

12" Square

approx. 35 - 60 serves

 

14" Square

approx. 60 - 100 serves

 

16" Square

100+ serves

 

Mini Cupcake

 

Standard Cupcake

 

GF Orange & Almond Mini Cupcake

 

GF Orange & Almond Standard Cupcake

 

Writing on Cake

 

$44

 

 

$65

 

 

$120

 

 

$140

 

 

$160

 

 

$2.00

 

$3.50

 

$2.50

 

$4.00

 

$5.00



A trusted and much loved 
catering company for over 30 years

Established in 1987, we have evolved over 30 years to encompass all areas of catering

and food services. We are HACCP certified, providing our customers with the assurance

that our food safety program is implemented, documented and audited at its highest

level.

Our Experience
Parties - birthdays, celebration of life and other milestone celebrations

Event Catering & Management

Weddings 

Corporate Catering

Tailored catering solutions encompassing breakfast, lunch and conference catering

Wholesale Catering Supply

Providing wholesale catering to major Sydney sporting stadiums, Hotels, Golf Clubs and Hospitals

Cafe / Contract catering

Currently servicing one of Sydney's major infrastructure projects via an on-site kitchen and food truck

The Hunger Solution

Ready Made Meals packed with protein and designed to satisfy a hungry family

Childcare catering

Fresh, nutritious daily meals for the childcare industry

Creating memories
inspired by food
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Our Story


